UNIVERSITY COLLEGE MANGALORE

FEEDBACK FROM PARENTS ON CURRICULAR ASPECTS

Academic Year: 2016-17
Number of feedbacks collected: 92

1. Reason for choosing this college Good Centrally | Proximity to | No specific
for your son/daughter’s degree Teaching located house reason
course 80.44% 10.86% 6.52% 2.18%

2. Fee structure of this college Very low High Same Do not
compared to other college is know

94.66% -- -- 5.34%

3. The information supplied by Excellent Good Satisfactory Not
office staff regarding fees, satisfactory
scholarships etc is 76.08% 16.30% 7.62% --

4. Method of teaching in this 81.52% 16.30% 2.18% --
college is

5. How often do you visit the Once Twice Monthly Not visited
college to monitor the progress 65.22% 25% 5.43% 4.35%
of your son/daughter?

6. The response of the staff on Excellent Good Satisfactory Not
your visit to college to college satisfactory
to monitor the progress of your 84.78% 15.22% -- --
son/daughter is

7. In case of problems/grievances Yes Some time No Don’t know
do the staff support your 92.39% 7.61% -- --
son/daughter

8. Knowledge of your Effectively Improved Not Do not
son/daughter after joining this improved improved | know
college 86.96% 13.04% -- --

9. Does your son/daughter provide Yes No Sometimes | Not
information about college interested
activities? 92.39% 2.18% 5.43% -

10. Are you informed about Yes Sometimes No Don’t know
Internal Assessment Marks and
attendance by you 90.22% 7.60% 2.18% --
son/daughter?

11.Your opinion about discipline in Excellent Very good | Satisfactory | Not
the college satisfactory

70.65% 29.35% -- -
12.Your opinion about the college 69.57% 22.82% 7.61% --

library is




